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Dallastown @ DAAC - 12/1/2018

Results
 
Event 1  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DSC 131 2:23.56Oswandel, Lauren

32.20 36.46 38.66 36.24

DAAC 142 2:24.61Sheridan, Emma

32.30 36.21 38.80 37.30

DSC 133 2:27.30Shipley, Becca

32.97 36.88 38.29 39.16

DSC 144 2:33.30Rinehart, Natalie

34.03 38.60 40.73 39.94

DAAC 135 2:36.88Burrage, Eliza

34.05 39.06 41.77 42.00

DAAC 136 2:48.74McKinney, Miren

33.50 40.72 45.34 49.18

 
Event 2  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DSC 131 2:08.24Neutzel, Lawson

28.47 32.85 34.11 32.81

DAAC 132 2:19.03Glatfelter, Jensen

29.94 34.40 36.98 37.71

DSC 133 2:30.85Krosse, Lane

32.74 38.86 40.13 39.12

DSC 144 2:51.54Bowman, Steven

38.53 44.40 46.36 42.25

 
Event 3  Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:34.55DSC

1) Brown, Emma 8 2) Stone, Kailah 8

3) Brown, Grace 7 4) Koratich, Kazi 6

52.78 41.77

B2 2:03.37DAAC

1) Agapis, Kelly 7 2) Raffensberger, Audra 8

3) Marshall, Gabriella 8 4) Wise, Kinsley 5

1:02.92 1:00.45

C--- DQDAAC

1) Sell, Hali 7 2) Lamison, Jorja 7

3) Grim, Ellie 7 4) Sell, Ashton 7

53.28 1:29.35

A--- DQDAAC

1) Ross, Olivia 8 2) Clabaugh, Lyla 7

3) Wise, Kylie 8 4) Fisher, Natalie 8

 
Event 4  Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A--- DQDAAC

1) Mclyman, Greyson 7 2) Steele, Derrick 8

3) Tanner, Easton 8 4) Hoffman, Finn 6

1:18.41 1:09.25

 
Event 5  Girls 9-10 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:53.01DSC

1) Hill, Zoe 9 2) Hughes, Lauren 10

3) Stiles, Lexa 10 4) Klinedinst, Piper 9

44.29 51.05 38.94 38.73

A2 2:58.63DAAC

1) Koontz, Emma 10 2) Smith, Eden 10

3) Coble, Aubrey 10 4) Lamparter, Mia 10

41.62 50.03 41.03 45.95

B3 3:04.31DAAC

1) Grim, Lily 10 2) Grasser, Kady 10

3) Sheridan, Riley 9 4) Elliott, Maya 9

44.40 50.24 55.23 34.44

B4 3:10.43DSC

1) Babcock, Rory 10 2) McLaughlin, Molly 9

3) Brown, Ariana 9 4) Floyd, Teagan 10

49.89 47.04 46.87 46.63

C5 4:07.23DSC

1) Hill, Elizabeth 9 2) Kunkel, Gabby 10

3) McGlaughlin, Emma 9 4) Altland, Myla 10

56.00 1:16.85 59.43 54.95

C--- DQDAAC

1) Davenport, Lily 9 2) Myers, Fiona 9

3) Feeser, Aspen 10 4) McDowell, Macey 10

52.79 1:00.82 39.46 40.43

 
Event 6  Boys 9-10 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:51.92DAAC

1) Kline, Elliot 9 2) Whitacre, Nick 10

3) Vu, Kevin 10 4) Deamer, Mike 10

42.98 54.30 38.37 36.27

A2 2:56.87DSC

1) Spangler, Ethan 10 2) Deitch, Alex 9

3) Walsh-Gurklis, Evan 10 4) Fisher, Declan 9

39.63 57.21 38.19 41.84

B3 3:23.58DAAC

1) Gallagher, Kingston 10 2) Steele, Ryan 10

3) Crosley, Chase 9 4) Smith, Eric 9

56.24 59.50 42.88 44.96

C4 3:41.72DAAC

1) Patel, Shiven 10 2) Steele, Steve 10

3) Hull, Larson 9 4) Coulon, Derek 10

50.15 59.98 1:00.15 51.44

B--- DQDSC

1) Soto, Bruce 9 2) Joshi, Nirvan 10

3) Ruthven, Tate 10 4) Helsel, Nate 10

1:12.92 48.23

 
Event 7  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:24.13DSC

1) Hazlett, Lauren 11 2) McHenry, Izzy 11

3) Brown, Sydney 11 4) Wilkinson, Isabella 11

35.97 43.45 34.61 30.10

A2 2:28.43DAAC

1) Hoffman, Adley 11 2) Craig, MaryAlice 12

3) Smith, Willow 12 4) Tracey, Kyra 12

39.83 40.45 34.84 33.31

B3 2:33.60DSC

1) Wise, Laykon 11 2) Koratich, Kylee 11

3) Deitch, Rachel 11 4) Godfrey, Lakelynn 12

39.78 43.90 37.81 32.11
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(Event 7  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

C4 3:00.31DSC

1) Klinedinst, Marley 11 2) Koller, Leah 11

3) McHenry, Amelia 11 4) Shoemaker, Avalon 12

46.35 53.02 47.06 33.88

B5 3:01.26DAAC

1) Deamer, Renee 11 2) Wentz, Clover 11

3) McKinney, Kira 11 4) Eyster, Maggie 11

45.96 34.31

C--- XDQDAAC

1) Krug, Addyson 11 2) Ducharme, Alexa 11

3) Tredway, Kendra 11

1:17.30

 
Event 8  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:22.61DAAC

1) Hockenberry, Mason 11 2) Kline, Owen 12

3) McKee, Keagan 12 4) McKee, Kaeden 12

34.16 40.66 36.28 31.51

A2 2:22.68DSC

1) McDermott, Jack 12 2) Shipley, Austin 12

3) Rivera, Nick 11 4) Hummel, Austin 11

39.36 40.08 31.81 31.43

B3 2:54.39DSC

1) Stone, Matt 11 2) Barlow, Charley 11

3) Kopp, Jackson 11 4) Granger, Aiden 11

1:20.28

B4 3:14.74DAAC

1) Yates, Santi 11 2) Lamison, Evan 11

3) Myers, Brogan 11 4) Bledsoe, Nick 11

55.59 50.88 53.63 34.64

 
Event 9  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:05.99DSC

1) Oswandel, Lauren 13 2) Trumble, Addie 13

3) O'Rourke, Katie 14 4) Schneider, Zoe 13

32.93 36.33 29.66 27.07

A2 2:07.52DAAC

1) Craig, Nora 13 2) Myers, Kenzington 13

3) Coble, Kennedy 14 4) Martini, Claudia 14

32.80 37.05 29.21 28.46

B3 2:19.46DAAC

1) Burrage, Eliza 13 2) Clabaugh, Val 14

3) McKinney, Miren 13 4) Sheridan, Emma 14

37.61 41.18 37.80 22.87

B4 2:21.48DSC

1) Rinehart, Natalie 14 2) Walsh-Gurklis, Rose 13

3) Shipley, Becca 13 4) Cathell, Ann 13

36.93 39.62 32.83 32.10

C5 2:45.44DAAC

1) Palmquist, Anna 13 2) Smith, Kaidence 14

3) Grove, Rebecca 13 4) Brelsford, Julie 13

37.79 48.84 33.00 45.81

 
Event 10  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:10.47DSC

1) Stiles, Cooper 13 2) Anderson, Garren 13

3) Neutzel, Lawson 13 4) Muth, Joe 13

34.35 38.37 17.55 40.20

A2 2:11.56DAAC

1) Glatfelter, Jensen 13 2) Downey, Ethan 13

3) Smith, Austin 14 4) Hoffman, Liam 13

33.41 39.94 25.27 32.94

B3 2:34.85DSC

1) Krosse, Lane 13 2) Allen, Andrew 14

3) Balderson, Christopher 14 4) Bowman, Steven 14

36.49 42.49 38.44 37.43

 
Event 11  Girls 9-10 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC 101 1:32.13Coble, Aubrey

39.89 52.24

DSC 102 1:34.31Hughes, Lauren

45.61 48.70

DSC  93 1:45.79Brown, Ariana

45.38 1:00.41

DAAC  94 1:52.00Sheridan, Riley

51.81 1:00.19

DSC  95 1:52.85Klinedinst, Piper

52.43 1:00.42

DAAC  9--- DQMyers, Fiona

1:02.59 1:05.95

 
Event 12  Boys 9-10 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC 101 1:29.45Vu, Kevin

42.83 46.62

DSC 102 1:30.80Spangler, Ethan

38.75 52.05

DAAC 103 1:46.09Steele, Ryan

50.88 55.21

DAAC  94 1:53.15Hull, Larson

53.62 59.53

DSC  95 1:53.77Deitch, Alex

51.16 1:02.61

 
Event 13  Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DSC 111 1:20.32Koratich, Kylee

35.96 44.36

DAAC 122 1:24.50Smith, Willow

38.58 45.92

DSC 113 1:31.78McHenry, Izzy

44.10 47.68

DSC 114 1:33.75Wise, Laykon

45.62 48.13

DAAC 115 1:34.88Eyster, Maggie

42.88 52.00

DAAC 116 1:46.92Wentz, Clover

54.72 52.20
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Event 14  Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DSC 121 1:20.19Shipley, Austin

38.42 41.77

DAAC 122 1:28.03Kline, Owen

43.90 44.13

DAAC 123 1:28.38McKee, Kaeden

42.02 46.36

DAAC 114 1:28.87Lamison, Evan

43.70 45.17

DSC 125 1:33.43McDermott, Jack

43.24 50.19

DSC 11--- DQBarlow, Charley

41.36 48.48

 
Event 15  Girls 13-14 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DSC 131 2:27.87Schneider, Zoe

30.49 38.61 44.88 33.89

DAAC 132 2:33.12Myers, Kenzington

33.37 41.38 44.43 33.94

DSC 143 2:34.57O'Rourke, Katie

34.55 39.12 46.35 34.55

DAAC 144 2:47.05Clabaugh, Val

33.39 42.76 52.60 38.30

DSC 135 2:58.88Trumble, Addie

39.41 46.12 51.83 41.52

DAAC 136 3:10.53Grove, Rebecca

43.52 47.96 56.39 42.66

 
Event 16  Boys 13-14 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC 141 2:21.55Smith, Austin

27.42 36.90 44.89 32.34

DSC 132 2:35.26Stiles, Cooper

34.05 39.30 48.17 33.74

 
Event 17  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC  81 17.26Fisher, Natalie

DSC  82 19.32Stone, Kailah

DAAC  8*3 23.53Marshall, Gabriella

DAAC  8*3 23.53Ross, Olivia

DAAC  8--- X23.02Raffensberger, Audra

DAAC  7--- X25.86Sell, Ashton

DAAC  8--- X27.43Shank, Lilah

DAAC  7--- X30.35Lamison, Jorja

DAAC  7--- X30.95Grim, Ellie

DAAC  7--- X32.31Agapis, Kelly

DAAC  5--- X34.49Wise, Kinsley

 
Event 18  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DSC  81 17.93Kim, PK

DSC  82 27.68Ruthven, Ben

DAAC  83 28.95Tanner, Easton

DAAC  64 33.52Hoffman, Finn

DSC  75 41.46Papayannis, Ari

DAAC  66 41.99Grim, Hayden

 
Event 19  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC 101 35.94Feeser, Aspen

DAAC 102 38.57Grim, Lily

DSC  93 39.04McLaughlin, Molly

DAAC  94 39.30Elliott, Maya

DSC 105 45.97Babcock, Rory

DSC 106 46.71Floyd, Teagan

DAAC 10--- X43.79McDowell, Macey

DAAC 10--- X44.36Grasser, Kady

DSC 10--- X45.62Kunkel, Gabby

DAAC  9--- X47.42Davenport, Lily

DSC 10--- X47.65Polek, Maggie

DSC  9--- X48.74McGlaughlin, Emma

DSC 10--- X52.48Ziegler, Julia

 
Event 20  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC 101 35.84Deamer, Mike

DAAC 102 39.96Steele, Ryan

DAAC 103 44.57Gallagher, Kingston

DAAC 104 45.68Steele, Steve

DSC 105 46.29Ruthven, Tate

DSC 106 54.29Helsel, Nate

DSC  97 58.52McLaughlin, Mason

DAAC 10--- X45.76Patel, Shiven

DAAC  9--- X47.87Smith, Eric

DAAC 10--- X55.71Coulon, Derek

DSC  9--- X1:00.88Ferner, Jerry

DSC 10--- X1:16.10Joshi, Nirvan

 
Event 21  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DSC 111 30.94Wilkinson, Isabella

DAAC 122 31.13Craig, MaryAlice

DSC 123 33.30Godfrey, Lakelynn

DAAC 124 34.11Tracey, Kyra

DSC 115 34.74Deitch, Rachel

DAAC 116 39.05Deamer, Renee

DSC 11--- X43.51Koller, Leah

DAAC 11--- X45.62Tredway, Kendra

DSC 12--- X47.55Papayannis, Sophia

DSC 12--- X47.94Bernadzikowski, Maddie

DAAC 11--- X51.25Ducharme, Alexa

DAAC 11--- X57.77Krug, Addyson

 
Event 22  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC 121 32.02McKee, Keagan

DSC 112 32.61Hummel, Austin

DSC 113 38.87Granger, Aiden

DAAC 114 43.05Yates, Santi

DSC  95 53.43Soto, Bruce

DAAC 116 54.21Bledsoe, Nick

 
Event 23  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC 141 28.88Coble, Kennedy

DSC 132 30.55Shipley, Becca
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(Event 23  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC 133 31.20Grove, Rebecca

DSC 134 32.54Cathell, Ann

DAAC 135 32.97Palmquist, Anna

DSC 116 44.32Klinedinst, Marley

DAAC 13--- X45.56Brelsford, Julie

 
Event 24  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC 131 29.01Downey, Ethan

DSC 132 29.27Muth, Joe

DSC 143 31.80Balderson, Christopher

DAAC 144 33.75Stratford, Jacob

DSC 115 35.15Barlow, Charley

 
Event 25  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC  81 22.50Fisher, Natalie

DSC  82 22.82Brown, Emma

DAAC  73 28.94Agapis, Kelly

DAAC  84 31.00Shank, Lilah

DAAC  7--- X29.19Sell, Hali

DAAC  7--- X34.28Sell, Ashton

DAAC  7--- X34.36Grim, Ellie

DAAC  7--- X38.96Lamison, Jorja

 
Event 26  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DSC  71 28.81Hancock, Layton

DAAC  62 30.48Hoffman, Finn

DSC  83 30.68Baldwin, Oliver

DSC  84 31.36DiVito, Anden

DAAC  65 52.63Grim, Hayden

DSC  7--- X42.56Papayannis, Ari

 
Event 27  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC 101 41.76Lamparter, Mia

DAAC 102 42.50Koontz, Emma

DSC  93 45.27Hill, Zoe

DAAC 104 45.80Grim, Lily

DSC  95 47.19Klinedinst, Piper

DSC  96 55.14Hill, Elizabeth

DSC 107 56.04Ziegler, Julia

DAAC 10--- X47.95McDowell, Macey

DAAC  9--- X48.61Elliott, Maya

DSC  9--- X55.00McGlaughlin, Emma

DAAC  9--- X56.11Davenport, Lily

DSC 10--- X56.54Floyd, Teagan

 
Event 28  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC  91 43.41Kline, Elliot

DSC 102 44.22Walsh-Gurklis, Evan

DSC 103 50.99Ruthven, Tate

DSC  94 52.44Soto, Bruce

DAAC 105 53.12Deamer, Mike

DAAC 106 56.07Gallagher, Kingston

DAAC 10--- X49.95Patel, Shiven

DSC 10--- X55.95Helsel, Nate

DAAC 10--- X1:10.31Coulon, Derek

DSC 10--- XDQJoshi, Nirvan

 
Event 29  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DSC 111 35.84Hazlett, Lauren

DAAC 112 39.68Hoffman, Adley

DSC 113 40.85Wise, Laykon

DSC 124 41.66Shoemaker, Avalon

DAAC 115 45.90Deamer, Renee

DSC 12--- X54.44Papayannis, Sophia

DSC 11--- X58.89Koller, Leah

 
Event 30  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC 111 34.36Hockenberry, Mason

DSC 112 40.02Stone, Matt

DAAC 113 44.07Myers, Brogan

DSC 114 47.06Granger, Aiden

DAAC 115 50.88Grudovich, Greg

DSC 116 1:01.22Bowman, Alex

DAAC 11--- X59.51Bledsoe, Nick

 
Event 31  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DSC 131 1:10.20Oswandel, Lauren

33.32 36.88

DAAC 132 1:12.55Craig, Nora

34.14 38.41

DAAC 143 1:17.85Sheridan, Emma

37.45 40.40

DAAC 134 1:21.60Burrage, Eliza

38.52 43.08

DSC 115 1:51.51Klinedinst, Marley

50.57 1:00.94

DSC 126 2:08.84Bernadzikowski, Maddie

1:02.90 1:05.94

DAAC 13--- X1:26.40Palmquist, Anna

41.84 44.56

DAAC 13--- X2:12.11Brelsford, Julie

1:01.59 1:10.52

 
Event 32  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DSC 141 1:14.23Allen, Andrew

37.03 37.20

DSC 132 1:17.26Stiles, Cooper

37.21 40.05

DAAC 133 1:27.06Hoffman, Liam

41.95 45.11

DSC 114 1:39.29Kopp, Jackson

 
Event 33  Girls 8 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC  81 40.26Wise, Kylie

DSC  62 47.06Koratich, Kazi

DAAC  83 53.13Ross, Olivia

DAAC  74 1:00.46Sell, Hali
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Event 34  Boys 8 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DSC  81 39.79Kim, PK

DSC  82 53.97Baldwin, Oliver

DSC  83 1:00.95Ruthven, Ben

DAAC  74 1:10.43Mclyman, Greyson

DAAC  85 1:11.17Steele, Derrick

 
Event 35  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC 101 1:21.67Lamparter, Mia

38.29 43.38

DAAC 102 1:22.53Feeser, Aspen

39.95 42.58

DSC 103 1:23.62Stiles, Lexa

38.78 44.84

DSC  94 1:50.34Hill, Elizabeth

51.18 59.16

DAAC  95 1:52.88Myers, Fiona

54.93 57.95

DSC 106 1:58.00Polek, Maggie

52.74 1:05.26

 
Event 36  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DSC 101 1:17.34Spangler, Ethan

35.79 41.55

DAAC  92 1:23.67Crosley, Chase

37.59 46.08

DAAC 103 1:27.49Whitacre, Nick

39.67 47.82

DAAC  94 1:38.29Hull, Larson

46.33 51.96

DSC  95 2:20.43McLaughlin, Mason

1:08.61 1:11.82

DSC  96 2:37.71Ferner, Jerry

 
Event 37  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DSC 111 1:08.14Wilkinson, Isabella

33.52 34.62

DAAC 122 1:10.22Craig, MaryAlice

33.09 37.13

DSC 113 1:15.71Brown, Sydney

35.50 40.21

DSC 124 1:16.34Godfrey, Lakelynn

35.18 41.16

DAAC 115 1:21.24Eyster, Maggie

38.00 43.24

 
Event 38  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DSC 111 1:05.83Rivera, Nick

31.28 34.55

DAAC 112 1:05.98Hockenberry, Mason

32.91 33.07

DAAC 123 1:14.96McKee, Kaeden

35.82 39.14

DSC 114 1:15.18Hummel, Austin

36.84 38.34

DAAC 115 1:45.26Grudovich, Greg

46.48 58.78

DSC 116 1:57.42Bowman, Alex

55.85 1:01.57

 
Event 39  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC 131 1:03.81Craig, Nora

30.01 33.80

DAAC 142 1:05.41Martini, Claudia

30.93 34.48

DSC 143 1:06.61Rinehart, Natalie

31.56 35.05

DSC 134 1:09.87Walsh-Gurklis, Rose

33.38 36.49

DAAC 145 1:12.98Smith, Kaidence

35.55 37.43

DSC 126 1:19.82Shoemaker, Avalon

37.91 41.91

 
Event 40  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DSC 131 1:08.56Krosse, Lane

31.37 37.19

DSC 142 1:14.07Balderson, Christopher

34.93 39.14

DAAC 133 1:18.80Hoffman, Liam

36.16 42.64

DAAC 144 1:19.14Stratford, Jacob

36.58 42.56

DSC 145 1:25.20Bowman, Steven

38.89 46.31

 
Event 41  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DSC  81 28.04Stone, Kailah

DAAC  82 35.98Raffensberger, Audra

DAAC  73 41.38Clabaugh, Lyla

DAAC  84 46.35Marshall, Gabriella

 
Event 42  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC  81 43.01Steele, Derrick

DSC  72 45.28Hancock, Layton

1:22.93

DAAC  73 46.58Mclyman, Greyson

DAAC  6--- XDQGrim, Hayden

 
Event 43  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DSC  91 48.28McLaughlin, Molly

DSC 102 49.43Hughes, Lauren

DSC  93 50.50Hill, Zoe

DAAC 104 51.36Grasser, Kady

DAAC 105 51.52Smith, Eden

DAAC  96 56.97Sheridan, Riley
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Event 44  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC  91 51.88Kline, Elliot

DAAC 102 52.31Whitacre, Nick

DSC  93 56.45Deitch, Alex

DSC  94 59.30Fisher, Declan

DAAC 105 1:05.16Steele, Steve

 
Event 45  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DSC 111 42.94McHenry, Izzy

DSC 112 43.31Hazlett, Lauren

DSC 113 46.26Koratich, Kylee

DAAC 114 49.91Wentz, Clover

DAAC 115 53.11McKinney, Kira

DAAC 116 53.72Hoffman, Adley

 
Event 46  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC 121 40.20Kline, Owen

DSC 122 40.41Shipley, Austin

DAAC 113 45.27Lamison, Evan

DSC 124 46.06McDermott, Jack

DSC 115 50.35Stone, Matt

DAAC 11--- DQYates, Santi

 
Event 47  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC 131 1:20.04Myers, Kenzington

37.70 42.34

DSC 132 1:21.86Trumble, Addie

38.55 43.31

DAAC 143 1:23.32Clabaugh, Val

38.34 44.98

DAAC 144 1:39.55Smith, Kaidence

48.46 51.09

DSC 135 1:43.50Cathell, Ann

48.14 55.36

DSC 116 1:46.84McHenry, Amelia

50.46 56.38

 
Event 48  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC 131 1:22.03Glatfelter, Jensen

38.82 43.21

DSC 132 1:25.42Anderson, Garren

39.21 46.21

DAAC 133 1:30.28Downey, Ethan

43.37 46.91

DSC 134 1:36.12Muth, Joe

44.77 51.35

 
Event 49  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DSC  81 20.69Brown, Emma

DAAC  82 22.39Wise, Kylie

DSC  63 29.98Koratich, Kazi

DAAC  74 39.91Clabaugh, Lyla

DAAC  5--- DQWise, Kinsley

 
Event 50  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC  81 36.01Tanner, Easton

DSC  82 49.03DiVito, Anden

DAAC  6--- XDQGrim, Hayden

 
Event 51  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC 101 39.64Coble, Aubrey

DSC 102 40.75Stiles, Lexa

DAAC 103 42.98Smith, Eden

DSC  94 45.25Brown, Ariana

DAAC 105 46.51Koontz, Emma

DSC 106 57.98Kunkel, Gabby

 
Event 52  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DSC 101 38.37Walsh-Gurklis, Evan

DAAC 102 38.73Vu, Kevin

DSC  93 46.75Fisher, Declan

DAAC  94 48.61Crosley, Chase

DAAC  95 1:17.11Smith, Eric

 
Event 53  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DSC 111 34.97Brown, Sydney

DAAC 122 35.46Smith, Willow

DSC 113 37.50Deitch, Rachel

DAAC 124 41.96Tracey, Kyra

DSC 115 44.58McHenry, Amelia

DAAC 116 49.79McKinney, Kira

 
Event 54  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DSC 111 32.26Rivera, Nick

DAAC 122 36.46McKee, Keagan

DSC 113 45.17Kopp, Jackson

DAAC 114 55.44Myers, Brogan

 
Event 55  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DSC 131 1:07.04Schneider, Zoe

31.51 35.53

DSC 142 1:09.66O'Rourke, Katie

32.18 37.48

DAAC 143 1:11.70Coble, Kennedy

32.41 39.29

DSC 134 1:19.98Walsh-Gurklis, Rose

36.89 43.09

DAAC 145 1:21.83Martini, Claudia

35.84 45.99

DAAC 13--- DQMcKinney, Miren

 
Event 56  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC 141 59.73Smith, Austin

28.39 31.34

DSC 132 1:03.91Neutzel, Lawson

29.30 34.61
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Results

(Event 56  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Butterfly)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DSC 143 1:20.32Allen, Andrew

37.53 42.79

 
Event 57  Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:25.59DAAC

1) Fisher, Natalie 8 2) Marshall, Gabriella 8

3) Wise, Kylie 8 4) Ross, Olivia 8

41.74 43.85

A2 1:30.93DSC

1) Brown, Emma 8 2) Ruthven, Ben 8

3) Stone, Kailah 8 4) Koratich, Kazi 6

45.40 45.53

B3 1:37.62DAAC

1) Sell, Hali 7 2) Sell, Ashton 7

3) Clabaugh, Lyla 7 4) Raffensberger, Audra 8

49.78 47.84

C4 2:08.75DAAC

1) Lamison, Jorja 7 2) Agapis, Kelly 7

3) Grim, Ellie 7 4) Wise, Kinsley 5

1:15.53 53.22

 
Event 58  Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:36.97DSC

1) Hancock, Layton 7 2) DiVito, Anden 8

3) Baldwin, Oliver 8 4) Kim, PK 8

1:00.23 36.74

A2 1:58.37DAAC

1) Tanner, Easton 8 2) Mclyman, Greyson 7

3) Steele, Derrick 8 4) Hoffman, Finn 6

1:04.94 53.43

 
Event 59  Girls 9-10 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:25.95DAAC

1) Lamparter, Mia 10 2) Koontz, Emma 10

3) Smith, Eden 10 4) Coble, Aubrey 10

35.91 39.88 34.75 35.41

B2 2:38.50DAAC

1) Elliott, Maya 9 2) Feeser, Aspen 10

3) Sheridan, Riley 9 4) Grim, Lily 10

39.61 37.93 44.18 36.78

A3 2:39.45DSC

1) Hughes, Lauren 10 2) McLaughlin, Molly 9

3) Brown, Ariana 9 4) Stiles, Lexa 10

40.90 38.69 43.39 36.47

B4 2:56.25DSC

1) Hill, Zoe 9 2) Babcock, Rory 10

3) Floyd, Teagan 10 4) Klinedinst, Piper 9

40.86 45.85 49.40 40.14

C5 3:09.87DAAC

1) Grasser, Kady 10 2) Davenport, Lily 9

3) McDowell, Macey 10 4) Myers, Fiona 9

46.49 52.76 1:30.62

C6 3:23.29DSC

1) Ziegler, Julia 10 2) McGlaughlin, Emma 9

3) Kunkel, Gabby 10 4) Polek, Maggie 10

57.84 44.12

 
Event 60  Boys 9-10 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:33.78DAAC

1) Vu, Kevin 10 2) Crosley, Chase 9

3) Whitacre, Nick 10 4) Deamer, Mike 10

36.50 38.87 40.77 37.64

A2 2:40.31DSC

1) Walsh-Gurklis, Evan 10 2) Fisher, Declan 9

3) Deitch, Alex 9 4) Spangler, Ethan 10

43.75 52.60 31.19 32.77

B3 2:42.51DAAC

1) Steele, Ryan 10 2) Gallagher, Kingston 10

3) Kline, Elliot 9 4) Smith, Eric 9

42.61 37.54 39.97 42.39

C4 3:17.89DAAC

1) Hull, Larson 9 2) Coulon, Derek 10

3) Steele, Steve 10 4) Patel, Shiven 10

47.38 57.62 46.10 46.79

 
Event 61  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:09.75DSC

1) Koratich, Kylee 11 2) Hazlett, Lauren 11

3) Brown, Sydney 11 4) Wilkinson, Isabella 11

30.71 32.71 35.28 31.05

A2 2:13.44DAAC

1) Hoffman, Adley 11 2) Smith, Willow 12

3) Tracey, Kyra 12 4) Craig, MaryAlice 12

36.03 32.96 33.25 31.20

B3 2:19.29DSC

1) Shoemaker, Avalon 12 2) Wise, Laykon 11

3) Deitch, Rachel 11 4) Godfrey, Lakelynn 12

39.74 31.54 34.79 33.22

B4 2:28.39DAAC

1) Wentz, Clover 11 2) McKinney, Kira 11

3) Deamer, Renee 11 4) Eyster, Maggie 11

45.76 29.34 38.35 34.94

C5 2:35.33DSC

1) McHenry, Amelia 11 2) Klinedinst, Marley 11

3) Koller, Leah 11 4) McHenry, Izzy 11

47.39 24.59

 
Event 62  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:07.65DSC

1) Shipley, Austin 12 2) Hummel, Austin 11

3) McDermott, Jack 12 4) Rivera, Nick 11

31.61 33.36 33.25 29.43

A2 2:09.04DAAC

1) Hockenberry, Mason 11 2) Myers, Brogan 11

3) McKee, Kaeden 12 4) McKee, Keagan 12

31.07 39.25 27.76 30.96
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Results

(Event 62  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

B3 2:25.50DSC

1) Stone, Matt 11 2) Kopp, Jackson 11

3) Granger, Aiden 11 4) Barlow, Charley 11

35.46 38.92 39.07 32.05

B4 2:35.57DAAC

1) Kline, Owen 12 2) Lamison, Evan 11

3) Yates, Santi 11 4) Grudovich, Greg 11

32.22 34.11 44.71 44.53

 
Event 63  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:51.87DSC

1) O'Rourke, Katie 14 2) Oswandel, Lauren 13

3) Trumble, Addie 13 4) Schneider, Zoe 13

28.02 28.25 28.74 26.86

A2 1:53.20DAAC

1) Sheridan, Emma 14 2) Myers, Kenzington 13

3) Craig, Nora 13 4) Coble, Kennedy 14

29.51 28.51 27.67 27.51

B3 2:02.64DAAC

1) Clabaugh, Val 14 2) Smith, Kaidence 14

3) McKinney, Miren 13 4) Martini, Claudia 14

30.25 38.48 25.71 28.20

B4 2:04.68DSC

1) Rinehart, Natalie 14 2) Cathell, Ann 13

3) Walsh-Gurklis, Rose 13 4) Shipley, Becca 13

31.35 32.58 31.22 29.53

C5 2:25.13DAAC

1) Burrage, Eliza 13 2) Palmquist, Anna 13

3) Grove, Rebecca 13 4) Brelsford, Julie 13

32.18 1:52.95

 
Event 64  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:51.01DAAC

1) Smith, Austin 14 2) Stratford, Jacob 14

3) Downey, Ethan 13 4) Glatfelter, Jensen 13

23.96 32.11 27.86 27.08

A2 1:53.32DSC

1) Stiles, Cooper 13 2) Muth, Joe 13

3) Krosse, Lane 13 4) Neutzel, Lawson 13

28.94 29.92 28.72 25.74

B3 2:12.65DSC

1) Allen, Andrew 14 2) Anderson, Garren 13

3) Bowman, Steven 14 4) Balderson, Christopher 14

30.27 32.67 38.13 31.58

 
Combined Team Scores

 Combined Team Scores - Through Event 64

1. Dallastown Swim Club 478

2. Dover Area Aquatic Club 469


